Majstrovstva SR muzov a Zien

(429) 200m - 2eny  Rozbeh 1
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St.c.
(49)
(44)
(145)
(15)
(240)
3)

+0,6 m/s

Meno

BEZEKOVA Alexandra
CHOVANOVA Ema
ZELENAKOVA Monika
BABICZOVA Veronika
MUTNANSKA Romana
FAINOVA Monika

Banska Bystrica 01.08.2015 - 02.08.2015

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 13:42

Nar.

1992
1998
1997
1999
1997
1995

Klub / Krajina

AO Akademik TU KoSice

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky club Nové Zamky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
25,50
25,97
26,89
27,31
27,78
29,52
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